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EMBLA MEDICAL HF

ISIN:  1S0000000040

Overview

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price
30.40 DKK

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN: -

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN 1IS0000000040
Symbol EMBLA
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,740 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

30.20 DKK (522)
30.40 DKK (538)
30.10 DKK
30.40 DKK
30.00 DKK
30.40 DKK
30.1748 DKK
10,684
322,387.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IS0000000040&ID_NOTATION=30665297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3041532eda1069a8682338544bd458f61b4642d75ee02e76aa918a72bfcfabf9&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f150393f4a5bb0267&time=1726415956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b91836e06e8e00c7a2def0fac6620aa0deba7c306dcdf661ccc1c4d2de046b5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f46d54a26e236564&time=1726415956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d82fbec7299ebcab681ae86ee1ead33d3432615e058d821fe6be31abe68fa953&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98476bfd67e718d74&time=1726415956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6160798b01f2746f74e7f766fbd96711c5f05bcbfb34a135c4334a80cd813654&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bee73630be93383cf&time=1726415956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a710defe4cec8ab9a2ef8ba60ca728333603f9b69f241f55257d38f3bf69042d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae2f392e42655466b&time=1726415956&tool=RSC

EMBLA MEDICAL HF

Details

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Sy

Price
30.40 DKK ‘
55.00
Difference 0.00% (0.00) m
General attributes 0.00 11 ¥ ‘l
ISIN 1S0000000040 " | ll]
Symbol EMBLA 45.00 r u ‘&‘J I'
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 'I‘l
Currency DKK
) . 40.00 |
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / |
Health 1
Security Stock 2500 L .
type T
Market cap 1,740 EUR H H Fll' !
(m) 30.00 |. !
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, FH
UHD) ‘F|
25.00
Market data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 30.20 DKK (522)
Ask (Ask size) 30.40 DKK (538)
Open 30.10 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
. Source: FactSet
High 30.40 DKK
Low 30.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 30.40 DKK Price data
VWAP 30.1748 DKK @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 30.50 DKK (8,315)
pelemel(Res) 10684 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 30.58 DKK (12,991)
Trading volume 32238720 g price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 29.46 DKK (38,453)
NUMEooRUades 56 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 29.50 DKK (68,116)
Last size " YTD High | date 35.70 DKK (2024/03/26)
YTD Low | date 26.00 DKK (2024/06/03)
Performance and Risk 52 Weeks High | date 35.70 DKK (2024/03/26)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks Low | date 25.25 DKK (2023/10/30)
Perf (%) -7.32% +1.50% -32.74%
Perf (abs.) -2.40 +0.45 -14.80 Arbitrage views
Beta B B - Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
Volatility 31.95 32.83 33.90 (mio.) trades
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/09/ 17:20 30.40 DKK 0.32 56
13
London Stock 2024/01/ 17:40 29.25 DKK 0.73 1
Exchange 26
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 18:09 4.47 USD 0.00 1
Issues 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30665297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221834092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221834092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158060568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158060568

EMBLA MEDICAL HF

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(') EMBLA MEDICAL™

Contact Details
EMBLA MEDICAL

Grjothals 5 110 Reykjavik
Telefon: +354 5151300
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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